
www.curreriviaggi.it

AIRPORT SHUTTLE FROM/TO NAPLES "CAPODICHINO" AIRPORT - DAILY BUS SERVICE

From Naples Airport to Sorrento - Train Station

NAPLES AIRPORT 09:00 14:30 19:30

Pompeii 09:25 * 14:55 * 19:55 *

Castellammare City 09:30 15:00 20:00

Castellammare Thermae 09:35 15:05 20:05

Vico Equense 09:40 15:10 20:10

Meta di Sorrento 09:50 15:20 20:20

Piano di Sorrento 09:52 15:22 20:22

Sant'Agnello 09:55 15:25 20:25

SORRENTO - TRAIN STATION 10:15 15:45 20:45

 

From Sorrento - Train Station to Naples Airport

SORRENTO - TRAIN STATION 06:30 12:00 16:30

Sant'Agnello 06:35 12:05 16:35

Piano di Sorrento 06:38 12:08 16:38

Meta di Sorrento 06:40 12:10 16:40

Vico Equense 06:50 12:20 16:50

Castellammare Thermae 07:00 12:45 17:15

Castellammare City 07:05 12:50 17:20

Pompeii 07:10 * 13:00 * 17:40 *

NAPLES AIRPORT 08:00 13:30 18:00

 


